
附表二：
2011年文明城市测评实地考察地点(单位)清单

上报单位（部门）：

	序号
	实地考察项目名称
	考察点（单位）
名称
	考察点（单位）

详细地点(地址)
	所在行政区域
	责任人
	联系
方式
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PAGE  
- 1 -

